UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB

Department of Examinations

N——

Notification No 1 . Diploma in Environmental Laws (DEL)
Session 2011 — 2012

The result of the following candidates of Diploma in Environmental Laws (DEL)
Session 2011 — 2012 is declared as under:-.

This result can also be seen on the Website: www.pu.edu.pk.

Note: This notification is issued, errors and omissions excepted as a notice only.
An entry appearing in it does not in itself confer any right or privilege
independently to the grant of a proper Certificate/Degree/Diploma which
will be issued under the Regulations in due course.

“If any student is found Expelled / Rusticated or involved in any illegal
activity, the result will be quashed as per University Rules”.

EE i e i i i e b S e S e S e b e

Roll No Reqgd. No Name of the candidate Result OPM Grade

University Law College, P.U. Lahore.

1 91-hc-438 Rohina Ahmad Absent
D/o Manzoor Ahmad

2 Dur-e-Nayab Absent
D/o Muhammad Sayeed

3 96-gmc-226 Shamila Mushtaq Pass 73.75 B
D/o Mushtag Ahmad

4 2007-uge-55 Farha lhsan Pass 67.75 B
D/o lhsan Ullah Nagra

5 2006-cwl-15 Samina Bilal Pass 58.50 C
D/o Muhammad Bilal

6 2008-uce-118 Javaria Fiaz Absent
D/o Fiaz-ur-Rehman

7 2009-uce-38 Mishkat Awan Pass 63.50 C
D/o Muhammad Sadiq Awan

8 2008-uce-108 Shafag Khan Pass 60.00 C
D/o Muhammad Muzhar Khan

9 2008-uce-107 Ishwah Khehrah Pass 62.00 C
D/o Muhammad Tayyab Nazir

10 2008-uce-82 Kholla Khalid Pass 70.75 B
D/o Khawaja Khalid Mehmood

11 2009-uce-52 Ghufrania Hussain Pass 66.50 B
D/o Ch. Lal Hussain

12 2008-uce-46 Rabia Rafiq Pass 69.00 B
D/o Muhammad Rafiq

13 2008-uce-28 Agsa Igbal Pass 67.50 B
D/o Muhammad Igbal Khan

14 2008-uce-40 Maryam Khalid Pass 71.75 B
D/o Khalid Mehmood

15 2008-uce-98 Osama Bin Fayyaz Pass 62.75 C
S/o Fayyaz Ahmed

16 2008-1-144 Kanza Syed Pass 70.50 B

D/o Syed Muhammad Jahangir
Prepared by Checked by Asstt




Roll No Reqgd. No

(2)

University Law College, P.U. Lahore.

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

Prepared by

71-1-12

2003-icc-130

2007-1-98

2011-1-220

96-cpc-109

2001-z-6481

2011-1-221

2011-1-228

2009-uce-28

2009-uce-43

01-gsr-126

2009-uce-59

2007-uce-20

2009-uce-23

2008-uce-68

2008-uce-85

2009-uce-20

2008-uce-73

2009-uce-29

2011-1-222

2007-uce-44

2008-uce-102

Name of the candidate Result OPM Grade
Wasiq Hussain Shah Javed Fail
S/o Nazar Hussain Shah
Muhammad Nadeem Hamid Absent
S/o Abdul Hamid
Zaheer Ahmad Qazi Pass 57.50 C
S/o Qazi Zahoor Ahmad
Qasim Naseem Mailk Pass 66.50 B
S/o Muhammad Naseem Mailk
Imran Siddique Absent
S/o Muhammad Siddique
Muhammad Igbal Absent
S/o Muhammad Ashiq
Sardar Mushtaq Abbasi Absent
S/o Sardar Gul Zaman
Hafiz Muhammad Taugeer Khan Absent
S/o Mahmood Ahmad
Khurram Iftikhar Pass 67.50 B
S/o Iftikhar Ahmad
Awais Munir Pass 63.50 C
S/o Munir Ahmad Azad
Ahsan Elahi Pass 67.00 B
S/o Khalil Ahmad
Yasir Gul Khan Absent
S/o Muhammad Nasir Nadeem
Muhammad Tahseen Pass 70.25 B
S/o Habib Ellahi
Hafiz Mehtab Gull Nasir Fail
S/o Muhammad Ibrahim Nasir
Talha Naseem Pass 66.50 B
S/o Muhammad Naseem
Muhammad Naveed Anwar Pass 65.75 B
S/o Muhammad Anwer
Muhammad Noman Younis Pass 71.50 B
S/o Muhammad Younis Zahid
Salman Ahmad Pass 71.00 B
S/o Fazal Ahmad
Meraj Ahsan Qureshi Pass 70.75 B
S/o Shahbaz Ahmad Qureshi
Ahmed Husnain Pass 66.25 B
S/o Shamshad Hussain Bokhari
Akbar Hussain Pass 56.50 C
S/o Ibrahim
Zohaib Fayyaz Absent
S/o Arshad Fayyaz Khalid Siddiqui
Farrukh Haider Pass 56.75 C
S/o Shabbir Hussain

Checked by Asstt




(3)

Roll No Regd. No Name of the candidate Result OPM Grade
University Law College, P.U. Lahore.
40 2009-uce-21 Ali Raza Pass 56.75 C
S/o Malik Admir Khan
41 2008-uce-105 Muhammad Amjad Sarwar Absent
S/o Muhammad Sarwar Kambo
42 2008-uce-117 Ahmad Ramiz Absent
S/o Haji Rehmat Ali
43 2002-iwg-602 Aasia Khaliq Pass 60.50 C
D/o Muhammad Abdul Khaliq
44 2006-z-20890 Kanwar Nadeem Absent
S/o Rasheed Ahmed
45 Abdul Majid Absent
S/o Abdul Ahad
46 2009-uce-11 Muhammad Wagas Sadiq Pass 64.50 C

S/o M. Sadiq Rana

DEPUTY CONTROLLER ADDITIONAL CONTROLLER CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
(EXAMINATIONS) (EXAMINATIONSYS) UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB

ASSTT. CONTROLLER (EXAMS.IV) ADMIN OFFICER (EXAMS. IV)

Senate Hall, Lahore.

The 26-08 /2013.

Prepared by Checked by Asstt
(Muzammil Haq) (Abdul Jabbar Khan)




