UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB



Department of Examinations

Notification No	1	•	
	_	·	

Diploma in Environmental Laws (DEL) Session 2011 – 2012

The result of the following candidates of Diploma in Environmental Laws (DEL) Session 2011 – 2012 is declared as under:-.

This result can also be seen on the Website: www.pu.edu.pk.

Note: This notification is issued, errors and omissions excepted as a notice only.

An entry appearing in it does not in itself confer any right or privilege independently to the grant of a proper Certificate/Degree/Diploma which will be issued under the Regulations in due course.

"If any student is found Expelled / Rusticated or involved in any illegal activity, the result will be quashed as per University Rules".

Roll No		Name of the candidate	Result	<u>OPM</u>	<u>Grade</u>
1	ity Law College, P 91-hc-438	Rohina Ahmad D/o Manzoor Ahmad	Absent		
2		Dur-e-Nayab D/o Muhammad Sayeed	Absent		
3	96-qmc-226	Shamila Mushtaq D/o Mushtaq Ahmad	Pass	73.75	В
4	2007-uge-55	Farha Ihsan D/o Ihsan Ullah Nagra	Pass	67.75	В
5	2006-cwl-15	Samina Bilal D/o Muhammad Bilal	Pass	58.50	С
6	2008-uce-118	Javaria Fiaz D/o Fiaz-ur-Rehman	Absent		
7	2009-uce-38	Mishkat Awan D/o Muhammad Sadiq Awan	Pass	63.50	С
8	2008-uce-108	Shafaq Khan D/o Muhammad Muzhar Khan	Pass	60.00	C
9	2008-uce-107	Ishwah Khehrah D/o Muhammad Tayyab Nazir	Pass	62.00	C
10	2008-uce-82	Kholla Khalid D/o Khawaja Khalid Mehmood	Pass	70.75	В
11	2009-uce-52	Ghufrania Hussain D/o Ch. Lal Hussain	Pass	66.50	В
12	2008-uce-46	Rabia Rafiq D/o Muhammad Rafiq	Pass	69.00	В
13	2008-uce-28	Aqsa Iqbal D/o Muhammad Iqbal Khan	Pass	67.50	В
14	2008-uce-40	Maryam Khalid D/o Khalid Mehmood	Pass	71.75	В
15	2008-uce-98	Osama Bin Fayyaz S/o Fayyaz Ahmed	Pass	62.75	C
16	2008-1-144	Kanza Syed D/o Syed Muhammad Jahangir	Pass	70.50	В
Prepared	l by	Checked by A	Asstt		

	Regd. No	(2) Name of the candidate	<u>Result</u>	<u>OPM</u>	<u>Grade</u>
Universi 17	ity Law College, I 71-l-12	Y.U. Lahore. Wasiq Hussain Shah Javed S/o Nazar Hussain Shah	Fail		
18	2003-icc-130	Muhammad Nadeem Hamid S/o Abdul Hamid	Absent		
19	2007-1-98	Zaheer Ahmad Qazi S/o Qazi Zahoor Ahmad	Pass	57.50	С
20	2011-1-220	Qasim Naseem Mailk S/o Muhammad Naseem Mailk	Pass	66.50	В
21	96-cpc-109	Imran Siddique S/o Muhammad Siddique	Absent		
22	2001-z-6481	Muhammad Iqbal S/o Muhammad Ashiq	Absent		
23	2011-1-221	Sardar Mushtaq Abbasi S/o Sardar Gul Zaman	Absent		
24		Hafiz Muhammad Tauqeer Khan S/o Mahmood Ahmad	Absent		
25	2011-1-228	Khurram Iftikhar S/o Iftikhar Ahmad	Pass	67.50	В
26	2009-uce-28	Awais Munir S/o Munir Ahmad Azad	Pass	63.50	С
27	2009-uce-43	Ahsan Elahi S/o Khalil Ahmad	Pass	67.00	В
28	01-gsr-126	Yasir Gul Khan S/o Muhammad Nasir Nadeem	Absent		
29	2009-uce-59	Muhammad Tahseen S/o Habib Ellahi	Pass	70.25	В
30	2007-uce-20	Hafiz Mehtab Gull Nasir S/o Muhammad Ibrahim Nasir	Fail		
31	2009-uce-23	Talha Naseem S/o Muhammad Naseem	Pass	66.50	В
32	2008-uce-68	Muhammad Naveed Anwar S/o Muhammad Anwer	Pass	65.75	В
33	2008-uce-85	Muhammad Noman Younis S/o Muhammad Younis Zahid	Pass	71.50	В
34	2009-uce-20	Salman Ahmad S/o Fazal Ahmad	Pass	71.00	В
35	2008-uce-73	Meraj Ahsan Qureshi S/o Shahbaz Ahmad Qureshi	Pass	70.75	В
36	2009-uce-29	Ahmed Husnain S/o Shamshad Hussain Bokhari	Pass	66.25	В
37	2011-1-222	Akbar Hussain S/o Ibrahim	Pass	56.50	С
38	2007-uce-44	Zohaib Fayyaz S/o Arshad Fayyaz Khalid Siddiqui	Absent		
39	2008-uce-102	Farrukh Haider S/o Shabbir Hussain	Pass	56.75	C
Prepared	by	Checked by	y Asstt		

Roll No	Regd. No	Name of the candidate	Result	<u>OPM</u>	Grade	
University Law College, P.U. Lahore.						
40	2009-uce-21	Ali Raza S/o Malik Admir Khan	Pass	56.75	С	
41	2008-uce-105	Muhammad Amjad Sarwar S/o Muhammad Sarwar Kambo	Absent			
42	2008-uce-117	Ahmad Ramiz S/o Haji Rehmat Ali	Absent			
43	2002-iwg-602	Aasia Khaliq D/o Muhammad Abdul Khaliq	Pass	60.50	C	
44	2006-z-20890	Kanwar Nadeem S/o Rasheed Ahmed	Absent			
45		Abdul Majid S/o Abdul Ahad	Absent			
46	2009-uce-11	Muhammad Waqas Sadiq S/o M. Sadiq Rana	Pass	64.50	С	

DEPUTY CONTROLLER
(EXAMINATIONS)ADDITIONAL CONTROLLER
(EXAMINATIONS)CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB

 $\textbf{ASSTT. CONTROLLER} \ (\texttt{EXAMS.IV}) \qquad \textbf{ADMIN OFFICER} \ (\texttt{EXAMS.IV})$

Prepared by _____ Checked by Asstt____ (Muzammil Haq) (Abdul Jabbar Khan)